© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 17
Data Sheet
Cisco Nexus 9300 Platform Switches
Product Overview
Organizations everywhere recognize that changing application environments are creating new demands for the IT
infrastructure that supports them. Application workloads are deployed across a mix of virtualized and nonvirtualized
server and storage infrastructure, requiring a network infrastructure that provides consistent connectivity, security,
and visibility across a range of bare-metal, virtualized, and cloud computing environments:

For details about the optics modules available and the minimum software release required for each supported
module, visit http://www.cisco.com/en/US/products/hw/modules/ps5455/products_device_support_tables_list.html.
Ordering Information
Table 10 presents ordering information for the Cisco Nexus 9300 platform switches. Note that you can order the
Cisco Nexus 2000 Series Fabric Extenders either separately or along with the Cisco Nexus 9300 platform
switches.
Table 10. Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
Base Part Number
N9K-C9396PX Nexus 9300 with 48p 1/10G SFP+ and 12p 40G QSFP
N9K-C9396TX Nexus 9300 with 48p 1/10G-T and 8p 40G QSFP
N9K-C93128TX Nexus 9300 with 96p 1/10G-T and 8p 40G QSFP
N9K-C93120TX Nexus 9300 with 96p 1/10G-T and 6p 40G QSFP
N9K-C9332PQ Nexus 9300 with 32p 40G QSFP
N9K-C9372PX-E Nexus 9300 with 48p 1/10G SFP+ and 6p 40G QSFP+
N9K-C9372TX-E Nexus 9300 with 48p 1/10G-T and 6p 40G QSFP+
N9K-C9372PX Nexus 9300 with 48p 1/10G SFP+ and 6p 40G QSFP+
N9K-C9372TX Nexus 9300 with 48p 1/10G-T and 6p 40G QSFP+
N9K-M6PQ-E Uplink Module for Nexus 9300, 6p 40G QSFP
N9K-M6PQ Uplink Module for Nexus 9300, 6p 40G QSFP
N9K-M12PQ Uplink Module for Nexus 9300, 12p 40G QSFP
N9K-M4PC-CFP2 Uplink Module for Nexus 9300, 4p 100G
Power Supplies
N9K-PAC-650W Nexus 9300 650W AC PS, Port-side Intake
N9K-PAC-650W-B Nexus 9300 650W AC PS, Port-side Exhaust
N9K-PAC-1200W Nexus 9300 1200W AC PS, Port-side Intake
N9K-PAC-1200W-B Nexus 9300 1200W AC PS, Port-side Exhaust
N9K-PUV-1200W Nexus 9300 1200W Universal Power Supply, Bi-directional air flow and Supports HVAC/HVDC
UCS-PSU-6332-DC Nexus 9000 930W DC PS, Port-side Exhaust
UCSC-PSU-930WDC Nexus 9300 930W DC PS, Port-side Intake
Fans
N9K-C9300-FAN2 Nexus 93128 & 9396 Fan 2, Port-side Intake
N9K-C9300-FAN2-B Nexus 93128 & 9396 Fan 2, Port-side Exhaust
NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus 9332 & 9372 Fan, Forward airflow (Port-side Exhaust)
© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 15 of 17
Part Number Product Description
NXA-FAN-30CFM-B Nexus 9332 & 9372 Fan, Reverse airflow (Port-side Intake)
© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 16 of 17
Part Number Product Description
Software
N93-LAN1K9 Enhanced L3 including full OSPF, EIGRP, BGP
NDB-FX-SWT-K9 Tap/SPAN Agg lic for 1 Cisco Nexus Fixed Switch
N93-FNPV1K9 FCOE NPV License for 9300 Series Switches
N9K-NFM1K9 Nexus Fabric Manager license
N93-SERVICES1K9 Intelligent Traffic Director
DCNM-LAN-N93-K9 DCNM license for Nexus 9300 Platform
Power Cords
CAB-250V-10A-AR AC Power Cord - 250V, 10A - Argentina (2.5 meter)